MECHATRONIC DRIVE WITH STEPPER MOTOR                               PANdrive
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
Hardware Version V1.2
HARDWARE MANUAL
+ +  PD-1141
+ +

PD-1141 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.03 / 2013-MAR-26)     5
2 Order Codes
The PD-1141 is currently available with three NEMA 17 stepper motors.
The length of the PANdrives is specified without the length of the axis. For the overall length of the product please
add 24 mm.
Order code Description Size (mm3)
PD42-1-1141-option PANdrive 0.27Nm max. holding torque 42 x 42 x 46.5
PD42-2-1141-option PANdrive 0.35Nm max. holding torque 42 x 42 x 51
PD42-3-1141-option PANdrive 0.49Nm max. holding torque 42 x 42 x 60
Table 2.1 PD-1141 order codes
The following options are available:
Firmware option Description Order code example:
-TMCL Module pre-programmed with TMCL firmware PD42-1-1141-TMCL
Table 2.2 PD-1141 firmware options
A cable loom set is available for this module:
Order code Description
PD-1141-CABLE Cable loom for PD-1141:
- 1x cable loom for power and RS485 connector (length 200mm)
1x cable loom for multipurpose I/O connector (length 200mm)
- 1x cable loom for S/D connector (length 200mm)
- 1x USB type A connector to mini-USB type B connector cable (length 1.5m)
Table 2.2 Cable loom order codes
PD-1141 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.03 / 2013-MAR-26)     6
3 Mechanical and Electrical Interfacing
3.1 Dimensions
The PD-1141 includes the TMCM-1141 stepper motor controller/driver module and a NEMA17 bipolar stepper
motor. Currently, there is a choice between three NEMA 17/42mm bipolar stepper motors with different lengths
and different holding torques.
Length
42±1
2
22-0.05
24±1
20
5
4.5
13 max
37
22
42±1
42±1
5
42±1
34
2xM3
42±1
37
34
3
FRONT VIEW REAR VIEW
Figure 3.1 PD-1141 dimensions
Model Length of motor
PD42-1-1141 33.5±1 mm
PD42-2-1141 38±1 mm
PD42-3-1141 47±1 mm
PD-1141 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.03 / 2013-MAR-26)     7
3.2 Stepper Motor Specifications
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS OF THREE DIFFERENT MOTORS AVAILABLE AS PART OF THE PD-1141